B/INSERT/N

- TIGHTEN NUT
AGAINST INSERT
AND ALLOW LID

g L\ @

B/SW/FW/INSERT s TO BE ABLE TO
OPEN
B/SW/N( 4
4
B/SW/N e B/SW/INSERT

B/SW/INSERT( 4

N i

3
B/SW/N
BOLT LIST

ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER

1 | 1 |TRIANGLE LOCK

2 | 6 |M4 INSERT

3 | 5 |M4x 16, BUTTON HEAD, STST

4 | 13 [M4 x 10, BUTTON HEAD, STST

5 | 4 |M5x 12, CHEESE HEAD, E/G

6 | 4 |M5 SW

7 |12 [M4, sw

8 | 1 |M4 FW

9 | 14 |M4, NUT

10 | 4 |M5, NUT
JOB NAME PART NUMBER
PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032 ‘ WE S ANT
QUANTITY PART NAME . )

RECORD BOOK HOLDER “ MANUFACTURING
MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.
ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 002 1/11

6 5 | 4 4& 3 | 2 | 1



6 5 | 2 | 1
Parts List
ITEM[QTY PART NUMBER
1 | 1 |TRIANGLE LOCK
2 | 6 |M4 INSERT
3 | 5 |M4x 16, BUTTON HEAD, STST
4 | 13 |M4 x 10, BUTTON HEAD, STST
5 | 4 |M5x 12, CHEESE HEAD, E/G 5
6 | 4 |M5, SW
7 | 12 (M4, Sw
8 | 1 |M4, FW
9 | 14 |M4, NUT
10 | 4 |M5, NUT
REMAINING M5 NUTS
AND BOLTS TO BE IN A
PACK INSIDE THE BOX
FOR MOUNTING ON SITE
o B/SW/N
Ol e - SAME AS
OTHER SIDE
o )
b c
@
/
)
L
)
® )
|
© ©
B/SW/N E r
137,2 | 303,34
‘ —
( _ ® |
B
/® ' R
NOTE SLOT
ABOVE THE
. HOLE 0
U i
Lo |
( N
LN
N ™M
) 8 A i
\® )
| |
) |
A
JOB NAME PART NUMBER
PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032 WE SANT
QUANTITY PART NAME
RECORD BOOK HOLDER MANUFACTURING
MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.
ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 002 2/11
6 5 | 2 | i

R



6 | 5 4 3 | 2 | 1
LASER, BEND Table
BEND ID |BEND DIRECTION |BEND ANGLE|BEND RADIUS
1 DOWN 90 1,2
2 UP 90 1,2
o 3 up 90 1,2
' 4 DOWN 90 1,2
M4 INSERT — 5 DOWN 90 1,2
6 DOWN 90 1,2
TN 7 DOWN 90 1,2
Q |
| _Ad 0 [
) O O
S S
> | | | | | |
. § | |_Q% Q| ]
, ‘4_0.‘ [ L4_O.
g 300 N
g M4 INSERT —~_ ™ "
'/ — N\ %* _
+ + H-
_+ 1 1
v <
~ o\
LN
™M
L +H +
1,2
1 } ]
[
105
625,49
é _ R ~ ]
21,9 | | | 103, 91+ 14
37,91
(@\] — N ) ) < o
b
u;
LN
<+
| ' - 6 - |
O
o
o™
S
| |

JOB NAME

PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032

PART NUMBER

RBH BACK CASING

QUANTITY

PART NAME

A

»WESANT

MANUFACTURING

1 PER BOX RECORD BOOK HOLDER

MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.

1.2MM GALV ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 3/11
6 5 | 4 | 2 | 1

4& 3




6 | 5 4 ﬂ7 3 | 2 | 1

LASER, BEND Table
BEND ID |BEND DIRECTION|BEND ANGLE|BEND RADIUS
1 DOWN 90 1,2
2 DOWN 90 1,2
’ 3 DOWN 90 1,2
4 DOWN 90 1,2
5 DOWN 90 1,2
Q 22 22
a‘w\M4 INSERT
0 r | | r
Vo) | | o)
N | | | | | | N
[ [ [ [ [ [ |
o 300

M4 INSERT\;
e — ] N\ 4

%M4 INSERT M4 INSERT}LR'%

352,4

M4 INSERT M4 INSERT
1 JF/ \ﬁ%
+ o+t

—1 26

20,96
23,91
N < @) o (|
i
™M
o
™~
o
s 24,96 il
3
[}
| |
387,66
JOB NAME PART NUMBER N
PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032 RBH FRONT CASING "V 2. WESANT
QUANTITY PART NAME -y A
1 PER BOX RECORD BOOK HOLDER MARNURAETURING
MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.
1.2MM GALV ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 4/11

6 5 | 4 4& 3 | 2 | 1




6 | 5 4 ﬂ7 3 | 2 | 1

LASER, BEND Table
BEND ID |BEND DIRECTION|BEND ANGLE|BEND RADIUS
1 DOWN 90 1,2
2 up 30 1,2
3 DOWN 90 1,2
4 DOWN 90 1,2

‘\_50 1000
<l
5 302,8 R
= ‘ |
- ~T |
O (@)
N
B 5
(op]
i
O (@)
%EH HlL ]
| ] 13
161,03
4 ]
I -
O O
™M i 0
(@)}
)
N
(@) O o™
| 2
2‘ L ) ,
JOB NAME PART NUMBER N
PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032 RBH LID A | WE S ANT
QUANTITY PART NAME .
1 PER BOX RECORD BOOK HOLDER MAKNURALTURING
MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.
1.2MM GALV ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 5/11

6 5 | 4 4& 3 | 2 | 1



6 4 3 | 2 | 1
LASER, BEND Table
BEND ID |BEND DIRECTION|BEND ANGLE|BEND RADIUS
1 DOWN 90 12

M

>

&
=

61,91

220

-
32

32

JOB NAME

PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032

PART NUMBER

RBH MOUNTING BRACKET

QUANTITY

1 AS & 1 OPP PER BOX

PART NAME

RECORD BOOK HOLDER

¥ - WESANT

MANUFACTURING

MATERIAL

1.2MM GALV

DRAWN BY

ILLIDGE

DATE

2017/06/15

REVISION NO.

SHEET NO.

6/11

6

;|

=

2

1



LASER
315 -
[ 7 ~N
O O
O
LN
N O
N
O
O O
| N J
ITEM NUMBER: 11-15-00028
JOB NAME PART NUMBER
PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032 RBH ANNEX PROTECTOR WE SANT
QUANTITY PART NAME .\ Y
1 PER BOX RECORD BOOK HOLDER MAKNURALTURING
MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.
2mm PERSPEX ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 7/11

6 | 5 | 4 4& 3 | 2 | 1




R

6 | 5 3 | 2 1
Table
LASER, BEND BEND ID |BEND DIRECTION|BEND ANGLE|BEND RADIUS
1 UP 90 1.2
3 DOWN 90 1,2
‘ /4
D 18,96
20,91
2 e
| \
298,83
(o8]
Ny
N e A
o
O
(@]
|
o ol
N | \ 1 ] Y, N |
23
JOB NAME PART NUMBER A
PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032 RBH BOOK HOLDER "V 2. WESANT
QUANTITY PART NAME A
1 PER BOX RECORD BOOK HOLDER : MANUFACTURING
MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.
1.2MM GALV ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 8/ 11
6 5 3 | ) 1



6 | 5 3 | 2 | 1
Table
LASER, BEND BEND ID |BEND DIRECTION|BEND ANGLE|BEND RADIUS
1 DOWN 90 1,2
20,96 10,96
- h ‘
— LN
(@l
o Y
NP, )
N / r
31,91
N Y
12
p— 1

22

JOB NAME

PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032

PART NUMBER

RBH LOCK LATCH

QUANTITY

PART NAME

.V »WESANT

1 PER BOX RECORD BOOK HOLDER MANUFACTURING
MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.
1.2MM GALV ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 9/ 11

6 5 | Z 3 | ) | 1

=



LASER

&
274

(\/

14

|

JOB NAME

PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032

PART NUMBER

RBH HORIZONTAL SPACER

QUANTITY

PART NAME

» WESANT

MANUFACTURING

1 PER BOX RECORD BOOK HOLDER

MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.

1.2MM GALV ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 10/ 11
6 5 | 2 1

| 3 43




LASER
D
303 _
1
o
R (+ + D
| |
| |
JOB NAME PART NUMBER
PRODUCTION ORDER 11-15-00032 RBH VERTICAL SPACER \ A / WESANT
QUANTITY PART NAME ‘ ‘ ’
2 PER BOX RECORD BOOK HOLDER MARNURAETURING
MATERIAL DRAWN BY DATE REVISION NO. SHEET NO.
1.2MM GALV ILLIDGE 2017/06/15 11/11

6 5 | 4 4& 3 | 2 | 1




